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	PRIEST PERSONNEL BOARD - 2022-2023 Term
	 
	 

	Name
	Role
	Email
	Phone

	Most Rev. Salvatore Cordileone
	Ex-officio - Archbishop
	archbishop@sfarch.org
	415-614-5500

	Rev. Moises Agudo
	Archbishop's Appointment
	agudo.moises@sfarch.org
	415-290-2939

	Rev. Kevin Kennedy
	Archbishop's Appointment
	kennedy.kevin@sfarch.org
	415-751-1766

	Rev. Stephen H. Howell
	Age Group "Senior" by ordination date
	Stephen.Howell-VG@sfarch.org
	415-614-5611

	Rev. Angel N. Quitalig
	Age Group "Middle" by ordination date
	quitalig.angel@sfarch.org
	650-591-5937

	Rev. Cameron Faller
	Age Group "Junior" by ordination date
	faller.cameron@sfarch.org
	415-614-5683

	Rev. Thomas V. Martin
	Representative of the Presbyteral Council
	martin.thomas@sfarch.org
	650-361-1411

	Rev. Andrew P. Spyrow
	Chair, Vicar for Clergy
	spyrow.andrew@sfarch.org
	415-614-5617



